
$27

$29

$31

$30

$44
 

Bangers & Mash
3 juicy pork sausages on mash, caramelised onion jus

Pasta of the Day
See our Daily Specials Board

Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed chicken breast, house salad, gravy, fries

Chicken Parmi
Crumbed chicken breast, house Napoli sauce, ham, 
mozzarella, house salad, fries

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
House salad, tartare sauce, lemon

Scotch Fillet 300G
House salad, fries (replace with mash & vegetables +$6) 

Your choice of sauce:
- Garlic butter
- Traditional gravy 
- Mushroom sauce
- Peppercorn sauce

ADD extra sauce +$2

Garlic Bread  V
ADD cheese +$2.5

Mini Cob Loaf
Cream cheese, chive, onion, bacon, mozzarella

Lime Dusted Calamari  
Fries, house salad, citrus aioli

Make it a main $29

Breads & Spreads   
Selection of house breads & dipping sauces

Tomato Bruschetta   V Vegan Available   
Turkish bread topped with tomato, red onion,
herbs, balsamic glaze

ADD feta +$3

$12

$17

$19

$17

$18

All served with fries or salad
Replace with wedges, sweet potato fries or onion rings +$4

$25

$22

$25

$21

$22

$23

$23

Rib-Eye Steak Burger
100g steak, bacon, onion rings, lettuce,
chipotle mayo, slaw, on a damper bun

Beef Burger
Wagyu pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, chutney, 
pickles, onions, on a damper bun

12hr Slow Cooked Brisket Burger
Wagyu pattie, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli,
BBQ sauce, cheese, on a damper bun

Veggie Burger  V Vegan Available
Veggie pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, guacamole,
on a damper bun

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion jam, chipotle mayo,
on toasted Turkish bread

Chicken Schnitty Wrap
Tender crumbed chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, house ranch, on a soft tortilla

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli,
on toasted Turkish bread

$22

$22

$25

$26

$26

$25

$23

$26

Margherita  V Vegan Available
Napoli, tomato, feta, basil, mozzarella

Tropicana
Napoli, shredded ham, pineapple, mozzarella

Fire Breather
Napoli, pepperoni, jalapeños, chilli flakes,
capsicum, mozzarella, flaming hot sauce

Italian Meats
Salami, pepperoni, chorizo, onion, mushroom,
black olives, mozzarella, BBQ sauce

Pulled BBQ Chicken
Pulled 12hr chicken, onion, mushroom, tomato,
rocket, mozzarella, BBQ sauce, aioli

Mediterranean Vegetable  V Vegan Available
Napoli, zucchini, eggplant, sundried tomato,
olives, red onion, mushroom, mozzarella, pesto

Pepperoni
Napoli, pepperoni, mozzarella

Shipwrecked
Napoli, pepperoni, ham, chicken, onion, mushroom, 
mozzarella, BBQ sauce

$19

$18
$19
$20

$15
$17

$16.5
$17.5

Chicken Wings   
1/2 kilo coated in our secret herbs & spices 
Served plain or with:
- Peri Peri
- Korean BBQ
- Sweet & sticky sauce

Nachos  
Toasted corn chips, melted cheese, sour cream & 
topping of your choice:

- Red kidney beans, salsa  V GF

- 12hr pulled Moroccan chicken, aioli  GF

- 12hr pulled Cajun beef, chipotle mayo  GF

ADD guacamole +$3

Loaded Fries  
Melted cheese with a topping of your choice:

- Gravy  GF

- 12hr pulled Moroccan chicken, aioli  GF

- Vegetable salsa, guacamole  GF V Vegan Available

- 12hr pulled Cajun beef, chipotle mayo  GF

BREAD &
STARTERS

B U R G E R S  &  
S A N D W I C H E S

M A I N S

SHARE & SIDES

PLEASE 
ORDER AT 
THE FOOD 
COUNTER

PIZZA

CHECK OUR BOARD AT  
THE BISTRO FOR DAILY
SPECIALS & DESSERT

Greek Salad  GF V Vegan Available
Mesclun, cucumber, olives, tomato, carrot, red onion, 
feta, balsamic dressing

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable Salad  V
Rocket, zucchini, eggplant, sundried tomato, 
grilled halloumi, avocado dressing, shaved parmesan

Calamari Salad
Lime & pepper dusted calamari, mesclun, tomato, carrot, 
red onion, cucumber, chilli lime & ginger dressing

Thai Beef Salad 
Sautéed beef strips, capsicum, mushroom, mesclun, 
tomato, cucumber, carrot, cabbage, Thai-style dressing

Tempura Prawn Salad
Rocket, tomato, parmesan, onion, aioli

$22

 
$23.5

$24

$26

$25

S A L A D S

10 years & under - All meals come with a small 
soft drink & vanilla ice cream

Ham & Pineapple Pizza

Battered Fish & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Pasta with Napoli sauce & cream

K 
I 
D 
S $14

A L L
Fries  
Tomato sauce

Wedges  
Sour cream, sweet chilli

Sweet Potato Fries  
Aioli

Onion Rings  
Chipotle mayo

$13

$16

$15

$16
All extra sauces  +$2    V: Vegetarian  GF: Gluten Free

ADD Vegan cheese +$5  Gluten Free Base +$6

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts or other 
allergens. If you have any allergens or food requirements 
please advise your waitperson.

15% surcharge applies on all public holidays. 1.4% surcharge applies to all merchant card transactions.


