

PLEASE ORDER AT THE FOOD COUNTER

# BREAD & STARTERS

Garlic Bread V ADD cheese +\$2.5	\$12
Mini Cob Loaf Cream cheese, chive, onion, bacon, mozzarella	\$17
Lime Dusted Calamari Fries, house salad, citrus aioli Make it a main \$29	\$19
Breads & Spreads Selection of house breads & dipping sauces	\$17
Tomato Bruschetta V Vegan Available Turkish bread topped with tomato, red onion, herbs, balsamic glaze	\$18

# BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All served with fries or salad Replace with wedges, sweet potato fries or onion rings +\$	4
Rib-Eye Steak Burger  100g steak, bacon, onion rings, lettuce, chipotle mayo, slaw, on a damper bun	\$25
Beef Burger Wagyu pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, chutney, pickles, onions, on a damper bun	\$22
<b>12hr Slow Cooked Brisket Burger</b> Wagyu pattie, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli, BBQ sauce, cheese, on a damper bun	\$25
Veggie Burger V Vegan Available Veggie pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, guacamole, on a damper bun	\$21
BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion jam, chipotle mayo, on toasted Turkish bread	\$22
Chicken Schnitty Wrap Tender crumbed chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, house ranch, on a soft tortilla	\$23
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli,	\$23

on toasted Turkish bread

#### MAINS

Bangers & Mash 3 juicy pork sausages on mash, caramelised onion jus	\$27
Pasta of the Day See our Daily Specials Board	
Chicken Schnitzel Crumbed chicken breast, house salad, gravy, fries	\$29
Chicken Parmi Crumbed chicken breast, house Napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella, house salad, fries	\$31
Beer Battered Fish & Chips House salad, tartare sauce, lemon	\$30
Scotch Fillet 300G  House salad, fries (replace with mash & vegetables +\$6)  Your choice of sauce: Garlic butter Traditional gravy Mushroom sauce Peppercorn sauce	\$44



Chicken Wings

Served plain or with:

CHECK OUR BOARD AT THE BISTRO FOR DAILY SPECIALS & DESSERT



\$19

### SHARE & SIDES

1/2 kilo coated in our secret herbs & spices

- Peri Peri			
- Korean BBQ			
- Sweet & sticky sauce			
Nachos			
Toasted corn chips, melt topping of your choice:	ed chee	ese, sour cream &	
- Red kidney beans, sals	a V GF	=	\$18
- 12hr pulled Moroccan chicken, aioli GF			
- 12hr pulled Cajun beef, chipotle mayo GF			\$20
ADD guacamole +\$3			
Loaded Fries			
Melted cheese with a top	ping of	f your choice:	
- Gravy GF			\$15
- 12hr pulled Moroccan chicken, aioli GF			
- Vegetable salsa, guaca	mole (	GF V Vegan Available	\$16.5
- 12hr pulled Cajun beef	, chipo	otle mayo GF	\$17.5
			• • • • • • • •
Fries	¢12	Sweet Potato Fries	\$15
Tomato sauce	כוק	Aioli	φισ
Wedges	•	Onion Rings	\$16
Sour cream, sweet chilli	•	Chipotle mayo	

### PIZZA

apoli, tomato, feta, basil, mozzarella	<b>Ψ</b> ΖΖ
ropicana apoli, shredded ham, pineapple, mozzarella	\$22
ire Breather apoli, pepperoni, jalapeños, chilli flakes, apsicum, mozzarella, flaming hot sauce	\$25
talian Meats alami, pepperoni, chorizo, onion, mushroom, lack olives, mozzarella, BBQ sauce	\$26
Pulled BBQ Chicken ulled 12hr chicken, onion, mushroom, tomato, ocket, mozzarella, BBQ sauce, aioli	\$26
lediterranean Vegetable V Vegan Available apoli, zucchini, eggplant, sundried tomato, lives, red onion, mushroom, mozzarella, pesto	\$25
<b>Pepperoni</b> apoli, pepperoni, mozzarella	\$23
hipwrecked apoli, pepperoni, ham, chicken, onion, mushroom, ozzarella, BBQ sauce	\$26
DD Vegan cheese +\$5 Gluten Free Base +\$6	

#### SALADS

Greek Salad GF V Vegan Available	\$22
Mesclun, cucumber, olives, tomato, carrot, red onion,	
feta, balsamic dressing	
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable Salad v	\$23.5
Rocket, zucchini, eggplant, sundried tomato, grilled halloumi, avocado dressing, shaved parmesan	
Calamari Salad	\$24
Lime & pepper dusted calamari, mesclun, tomato, carrot, red onion, cucumber, chilli lime & ginger dressing	·
Thai Beef Salad	\$26
Sautéed beef strips, capsicum, mushroom, mesclun,	
tomato, cucumber, carrot, cabbage, Thai-style dressing	
Tempura Prawn Salad	\$25
Rocket, tomato, parmesan, onion, aioli	

K I D S 10 years & under - All meals come with a small soft drink & vanilla ice cream

Ham & Pineapple Pizza Battered Fish & Chips Chicken Nuggets & Fries Pasta with Napoli sauce & cream

\$14

All extra sauces +\$2 V: Vegetarian GF: Gluten Free
15% surcharge applies on all public holidays. 1.4% surcharge applies to all merchant card transactions.